St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 24-018488

Name : PAHLOW, RICHARD R
Trans Date: 3/25/2024 8:52:11 PM

Charges:
Description Assoc Assoc Key
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631) BL 12404107
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721) BL 12404107
BLDG PERMIT FEE BL 12404107
Permit Issuance Fee BL 12404107
SOLID WASTE COLLECTION BL 12404107
3/22/2024
SOLID WASTE RECYCLE BL 12404107
3/22/2024
PLAN CHECK FEE LG R2024-000048

Total

Payment:

Description
NXLX

Charge Amount
$4,259.76

Charge Amount
$60.15
$40.10

$2,664.00
$14.00
$101.23

$48.28
$1,332.00

$4,259.76



